canopy lighting
Committed
SANSITECH USA LLC
73-66 197 Street,
Fresh Meadows, NY, 11366
Tel : +1- 888-616-2420

Operating Current
Lumens
Ordering information
1. Product Series
C0820
Area / Street
Lighting
2.Power Supply
BR
Internal power
supply model
3. Wattage
100W
  ~
240W
4. Color Temperature
4000 - 4000K
5000 - 5000K
5. LED Current
400 mA
6. Lens Type
N34
7. Finish
W - White
Y  - Yellow
B  - Black
S  - Silver
8. Accessories
N - None
P - Photo Sensor
D - Dimming Control
      (0-100%)
Example: C0820 - BR - 120W -  5000 - 400 - N34 - W - N
                    1        2       3            4        5        6      7    8
4.8”-11.9”
2.2”
16.3”
18”
canopy lighting
Committed
SANSITECH USA LLC
73-66 197 Street,
Fresh Meadows, NY, 11366
Tel : +1- 888-616-2420
SANSI TECHNOLOGY INC
Metrotower II – Suite 2600
 4720 Kingsway Ave. Burnaby BC V5H 4N2
Tel : +1- 888-656-2228 FAX: +1 778-372-1701
Innovative Sustainable
Ordering information
LED Performance Specifications
400mA Fixture Operating at 25ºC 450mA Fixture Operating at 25ºC
Model (LEDs) Model (LEDs)

Illumination Diagrams
Mounting Options
Ordering information
 Example: C0820  -  120W - HBLB -  5000  -  400 -  N38 -  W -  N
                     1            2          3            4         5                   6       7       8
1. Product Series
C0820
Canopy Lighting
5. Color Temperature
4000 - 4000K
5000 - 5000K
2. Wattage
100W-240W
3. Type
HBLB
High bay
Low bay
6. LED Current
400 mA
7. Lens Type
N39
N40
8. Finish
W - White
 Y - Yellow
S - Silver
9. Accessories
N - None
P - Photo Sensor
D - Dimming Control
     (0-100%)
Sansitech USA Inc.
Add: 73-66 197 Street Fresh meadows,
NY 11366
Tel: 1-888-616-2420
Manufacturer:
High Bay/Low Bay Fixture
C0820 Series
Low Bay Fixture
Lens: N39
High Bay Fixture
Lens: N40
Optical Performance
 Color temperature: 4000K, 5000K
   6000K
 Custom beam pattern (optional)
Electrical Specifications
 Power input: 120-277 VAC 50/60Hz
 Power factor: ≥90%
 THD <20% at full load
 0-100% dimming control (optional)
 347 VAC (optional)
Test & Certifications
 ETL certified
 UL standard 1598 & 8750 and 1012
 CSA C22.2 No.107.1 and No.250.0
 LM79, LM80
 RoHS compliant (optional)
PARKADE Light
C0820 Series
Innovative Sustainable Committed
SANSITECH USA LLC
73-66 197 Street,
Fresh Meadows, NY, 11366
Tel : +1- 888-616-2420
SANSI TECHNOLOGY INC
Metrotower II – Suite 2600
4720 Kingsway Ave. Burnaby BC V5H 4N2
Tel : +1- 888-656-2228 FAX: +1 778-372-1701
LED Performance Specifications

Lumens
Mounting Options
Ordering information
1. Product Series
C0820 -
Parkade
Lighting
2.Power Supply
BC -
Integrated
power supply
3. Wattage
40 W
50 W
70 W
80 W
4. Location
PK -
Parkade
Light
5. Color Temperature
4000 - 4000K
5000 - 5000K
6000 - 6000K
6. LED Current
400 mA
7. Lens Type
N18
8. Finish
W - White
Y  - Yellow
B  - Black
S  - Silver
9. Accessories
N - None
M - Montion Sensor
P - Photo Sensor
D - Dimming Control
      (10% - 100% or
        35% / 100%)
Example: C0820 - BC - 40W - PK -  5000 - 400 - N18 - W - M
                    1        2       3        4         5        6       7      8    9
15
.8
”
A” 5.0”
Model  A
C0820-30  14”
C0820-40 ~ 70 16”
C0820-80  17”
C0820-90  18.4”
C0820-110  19.7
C0820-120  20”
C0820-160  24.2”
C0820-200  28.4”
C0820-240  32.5”
Optical Performance
 Color temperature: 4000K ~ 6000K
 IESNA types IIM, IIS, III, V
 Custom beam pattern (optional)
Electrical Specifications
 Power input: 120-277 VAC 50/60Hz
 Power factor: ≥90%
 THD <20% at full load
 0-100% dimming control (optional)
 347 VAC (optional)
Test & Certifications
 ETL certified
 UL standard 1598 & 8750 and 1012
 CSA C22.2 No.107.1 and No.250.0
 LM79, LM80
 RoHS compliant (optional)

7”
15.8”
Ordering information
1. Product Series
C0820
Area / Street
Lighting
2.Power Supply
BR
Internal power
supply model
3. Wattage
40W
  ~
240W
4. Color Temperature
4000 - 4000K
5000 - 5000K
5. LED Current
400 mA
6. Lens Type
N18
N27
N31
N34
7. Finish
W - White
Y  - Yellow
B  - Black
S  - Silver
8. Accessories
N - None
P - Photo Sensor
D - Dimming Control
      (0-100%)
Example: C0820 - BR - 120W -  5000 - 400 - N18 - W - N
                    1        2       3            4        5        6      7    8
Note: optional square mounting adapter available.
Optical Performance
 Color temperature: 4000K, 5000K
 6000K
 Custom beam pattern (optional)
Electrical Specifications
 Power input: 120-277 VAC 50/60Hz
 Power factor: ≥90%
 THD <20% at full load
 0-100% dimming control (optional)
 347 VAC (optional)
Test & Certifications
 ETL certified
 UL standard 1598 & 8750 and 1012
 CSA C22.2 No.107.1 and No.250.0
 LM79, LM80
 RoHS compliant (optional)
WALLPACK Light
C0820 Series
Innovative Sustainable Committed
SANSITECH USA LLC
73-66 197 Street,
Fresh Meadows, NY, 11366
Tel : +1- 888-616-2420
SANSI TECHNOLOGY INC
Metrotower II – Suite 2600
4720 Kingsway Ave. Burnaby BC V5H 4N2
Tel : +1- 888-656-2228 FAX: +1 778-372-1701
LED Performance Specifications
Features
 Patented “Independent Pixel Heat Sink”

Lumens
Mounting Options
Ordering information
1. Product Series
C0820 -
Wallpack
Lighting
2.Mounting Option
WP -
Wall Pack
3. Wattage
30 W
48 W
60 W
4. Color Temperature
4000 - 4000K
5000 - 5000K
5. LED Current
400 mA
6. Lens Type
N34
7. Finish
W - White
Y  - Yellow
B  - Black
S  - Silver
8. Accessories
N - None
P - Photo Sensor
D - Dimming Control
      (0-100%)
Example: C0820 - WP - 30W - 5000 - 400 - N34 - W - N
                    1        2       3           4        5       6       7    8
Optical Performance
 Color temperature: 4000K ~ 6000K
 IESNA types     IIM, IIS, III, V
 Custom beam pattern (optional)
Electrical Specifications
 Power input: 120-277 VAC 50/60Hz
 Power factor: ≥90%
 THD <20% at full load
 0-100% dimming control(optional)
 347 VAC (optional)
Test & Certifications
 ETL certified
 UL standard 1598 & 8750 and 1012
 CSA C22.2 No.107.1 and No.250.0
 LM79, LM80
 RoHS compliant (optional)
Area / Street Light
C0830 COBRA Series
Innovative Sustainable Committed
SANSITECH USA LLC
73-66 197 Street,
Fresh Meadows, NY, 11366
Tel : +1- 888-616-2420
SANSI TECHNOLOGY INC
Metrotower II – Suite 2600
4720 Kingsway Ave. Burnaby BC V5H 4N2
Tel : +1- 888-656-2228 FAX: +1 778-372-1701
LED Performance Specifications
400mA Fixture Operating at 25ºC
Model(Leds) Model(Leds)

Operating Current
Lumens
Ordering information
1. Product Series
C0830
Area / Street
Lighting
2. LEDs
40 ~ 120
3. Color Temperature
4000 - 4000K
5000 - 5000K
4. LED Current
400 mA
5. Lens Type
N18
N27
N31
N34
6. Finish
W - White
Y  - Yellow
B  - Black
S  - Silver
7. Accessories
N - None
P - Photo Sensor
D - Dimming Control
      (0-100%)
Example: C0820 - 120 -  5000 - 400 - N18 - W - N
                    1         2         3        4       5       6    7
16.9” 40.7”
8.
7”
100/150 W  Type
13.3” 31.4”
6.
2”
40/80 W  Type
LED Acorn Light
Model No:LLS-A-36/54
              MADE IN USA
Replaces 200W and 400w HPS/MH
Wattage 36/54
Input Volatage 85 – 285V AC
Base E27/E40
Brand of led Epistar
Luminous flux 3500-6500lm
Beam Distribution Type 1,3,5
Degrees 360°
Power Factor >90%
Life Span >50,000hrs
Net Weight 1.2 kg
Globe Dimension Dia.(inches): 18/26
Certificate: CE, RoHS,UL
Color Tempreture 2700 – 7000k
Working Tempreture -35°C - 45°C
IP Rating Ip65
Warranty 3 Years
Cobra Street Light Model No:C0830
General Description
1. Aluminum Fixture housing.  All screws are stainless steel.  Adjustable arm (±5°)
2. IP65 Rated
3. 100 Lm/Watt! (highest recorded by Design Light Consortium)
4. Temperature range:  -40°F to 130°F
5. Distribution patterns, IESNA Type I,II,III,V
6. Color Temperature: 4,000k - 6,000k
7. Unit weight:  13.2lbs. (30w) to 25.3 lbs. (240w)
8. Options:  Fully dimmable (0 – 100%), Twist Lock Photocell in accordance with ANSI C136.10
9. Warranty:  5 Year, additional years available
10. Sizes available 30 to 240w